
Kaarinan viikkokisat 22.6.2015 → 1. kierros • 23.11.2024 00:37 (1)

Kaarinan viikkokisat 22.6.2015 → 1. kierros

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Anni Määttänen

1 antti suominen

1 Atte Mässeli

1 eetu mikkola

1 Harri Heikkanen

1 Harri Suominen

1 Iiro Partanen

1 Ilari Niemipelto

1 Jali Veranen

1 Jani Mäkelä

1 Jasper Heino

1 Jenni Nikkanen

1 Johanna Björklund

1 Joni Latokylä

1 Joni Salminen

1 jouni olkkonen

1 Jussi Lentovaara

1 Juuso Kallio

1 Jyri Nurmi

1 Kaapo Kallio

1 Karl-Henrik Björklöf

1 Kimmo Kuusela

1 Laura Suokas

1 Lauri Suominen

1 marko lehtinen

1 Mauri Lokkila

1 Mikke Haaranen

1 Mikko Leino

1 Mikko Nieminen

1 Mikko Suominen

1 Nico Vuorinen
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No Name Average Last HC

1 Niklas Paajanen

1 Niko Mäkelä

1 Niko Sorsa

1 Raimo Sokka

1 Samuli Ahonen

1 Samuli Laiti

1 Suomela

1 Tapio Lehtonen

1 Tero Tanninen

1 Timo Jaakkola

1 Timo sillanpää

1 Tomi Lehtonen

1 Toni Laine

1 Toni Salminen

1 Toni Tuominen

1 Viljami Männikkö
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 38

Avoin

1 Jasper Heino 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 -9 29

2 Nico Vuorinen 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 -6 32

3 Atte Mässeli 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 -3 35

3 Joni Latokylä 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 -3 35

5 Kimmo Kuusela 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 -2 36

5 Joni Salminen 3 2 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 6 2 2 -2 36

5 Samuli Ahonen 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 4 3 3 -2 36

8 Mikko Nieminen 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 -1 37

9 Mikko Leino 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 0 38

9 Jyri Nurmi 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 0 38

9 Suomela 2 3 2 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 0 38

9 Tomi Lehtonen 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 0 38

13 Samuli Laiti 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 6 2 3 +1 39

13 Jussi Lentovaara 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 +1 39

13 Toni Laine 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +1 39

13 Karl-Henrik Björklöf 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 2 5 3 2 +1 39

13 Jani Mäkelä 2 2 5 2 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 +1 39

13 Harri Heikkanen 3 2 4 3 3 3 6 3 2 4 3 3 +1 39

13 Timo Jaakkola 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 5 +1 39

13 Raimo Sokka 2 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 6 2 3 +1 39

21 Harri Suominen 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 2 4 +4 42

21 jouni olkkonen 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 5 3 3 +4 42

23 Iiro Partanen 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 6 2 5 2 4 +5 43

24 Niko Mäkelä 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 +6 44

25 Tero Tanninen 3 3 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 +9 47

26 Viljami Männikkö 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 +48 86

27 Tapio Lehtonen 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 +70 108

Masters

1 marko lehtinen 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 -8 30

2 Toni Tuominen 3 3 2 3 5 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 -1 37

2 Mikke Haaranen 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 -1 37

4 Timo sillanpää 3 2 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 0 38
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

5 Ilari Niemipelto 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 +3 41

5 Mauri Lokkila 4 2 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 +3 41

Juniorit 19

1 Toni Salminen 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -6 32

2 eetu mikkola 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 -4 34

2 Jali Veranen 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 -4 34

4 Niklas Paajanen 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 4 -3 35

5 Lauri Suominen 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 -2 36

6 antti suominen 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 4 -1 37

7 Mikko Suominen 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 +1 39

8 Niko Sorsa 4 3 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 +4 42

9 Kaapo Kallio 4 5 2 3 5 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 +5 43

10 Juuso Kallio 4 3 3 7 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 3 +13 51

Naiset

1 Anni Määttänen 4 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 5 3 4 +13 51

2 Jenni Nikkanen 5 4 4 3 5 4 7 4 4 6 4 4 +16 54

3 Laura Suokas 6 3 4 3 6 4 6 4 4 7 5 4 +18 56

4 Johanna Björklund 4 4 3 5 5 3 7 4 4 10 4 6 +21 59
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 38

Avg 3.4 3.1 3.3 3.3 3.7 3.1 4.6 3.3 3 4.6 3.2 3.5 42.1

Difficulty 8 3 7 6 12 2 10 5 1 11 4 9 4.1

Birdie -1 8 11 12 14 7 13 8 5 15 11 14 6 124 22%

Par 0 25 27 18 20 16 25 20 33 24 16 21 24 269 48%

Bogey 1 10 6 12 7 14 7 11 6 6 10 8 13 110 20%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 3 2 7 3 6 2 1 26 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 9 2%

Other >3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 26 5%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/34826
https://discgolfmetrix.com/34466

